3A
3M

5A
5M

10
10N
12H

14

15
17Y

18

22

23

24
26E

31

32

33
33K
33T

34

37

39

42
42V

44

45

49

52
54F
54K

60

66F
68
76H
81
81K
84A
86
90

90T
92

ENTORY NAME

2E &
T/ENKZ/Y
FEE —t

£l BW

REl  Jos
Yoshi Sakamoto
JACKSUN’S
FEE R
SUSHI

HETARE

AR B

IWH 19%
AH E#

Be Etl
RAR TAE
INIE A0

KE B

A FUS
=iE —t
SERHMILE

REF  EERER
VAN, Sl
F=7RUIL T

Shigeo Doi

F=FRUINL—=2VT

WBIL BX
Takuro Yoneuchi

I—T—7—)

A RE
Takeshi Funamizu
AH B

‘E K3
Mr.Boo

BREEZE BR#E 1&—
7N o
WOLF PACK Z&5
shu kishi

WOLF PACK &4 K
R o
IS

¥y v=A

45 CLASS 65ENTRY

1/2page

TEAM
YYXE—F Y1)
side motors
FIRST ARROWS
FIRST ARROWS
LOVE HUNTER GARAGE
DUSTERS RACING CLUB
JACKSUN'S / JERSEYS RACING

Change-Cycle

FREEWHEELERS / TWEAKER RACING

JERSEYS RACING
EILINL—RAE—KRD A
side motors

JACKSUN'S

side motors

LOVE HUNTER GARAGE

ZIRYAE—RI ST

BLUE ROSE.308 / JERSEYS RACING

SPEED ONE GARAGE
A
EILNL—AE—=RD A
F—TFRIIL—=2vT
Valley Auto
F=TFRIIL—=>vT

Valley Auto

AAR

hot chop speed shop
I\HZ 4 K45POWER
DANNY CYCLE,F.S.R.C

REL—>>vy

I\ 5+ R45POWER
HARDLY DRIVEABLE
JA4ILEA—K
MBRT A R/NLT

Tokyo Indians

NAVY’S RACING

Buddy Racing

SPEED ONE GARAGE

BREEZE

I\HZ 4 K45POWER

WOLF PACK / JERSEYS RACING
HARDLY DRIVEABLE

WOLF PACK / JERSEYS RACING
HARDLY-DRIVEABLE

Buddy Racing
LOVE HUNTER GARAGE

1949
1949
1948
1942
1944
1942
1941
1945
1942
1939
1952
1948
1938
1942
1945
1947
1942
1948
1938
1952
1948
1948
1942
1948
1950
1940
1948
1957
1941
1948
1942
1942
1943
1946
1942
1952
1940
1939
1948
1941
1942
1941
1970
1939
1946
1948
1948
1942

1939
1939

INDIAN

HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
INDIAN

HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
TRIUMPH

INDIAN

HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
INDIAN

INDIAN

HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON

HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON

WARRIOR
WL
WR
WLA
WL
WLA
WLD
WL
WLA
WLD
WR
WR

WLA
WL
WL
WLC
WR
WL

WL

WR

WLA

WL

G

SPORTS SCOUT
WL

RT

WLDR

WL

WLA

WLA

WLC

WL

WLA

WLA

WL

T100

BIG BASE SCOUT
G

WL

WLA

SUPER SCOUT
SPORTS SCOUT
WR

WL

WL

WLA

WLD
WL750
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45 CLASS 65ENTRY

# ENTORY NAME TEAM
94 ATv 1951 HARLEY DAVIDSON G
101 Masaki Egawa Tokyo Indians 1934 INDIAN SPORTS SCOUT
101K MOCK I MOCK 1951 TRIUMPH 5T
141 NISHITA YASUNOBU HWZN.MFG.CO. 1948 HARLEY DAVIDSON WLA
148T TIPPIRAG TIPPIRAG VINTAGE MOTORCYCLES INC. = 1940 INDIAN SPORTS SCOUT
160 Rl EHB LOVE HUNTER GARAGE 1952 HARLEY DAVIDSON WLA
183 &N friction loss 1941 HARLEY DAVIDSON SPORTS SCOUT
199 mH & WEST RIDE 1939 HARLEY DAVIDSON WLDD
200 —& BZ WEST RIDE 1952 HARLEY DAVIDSON G
223 BHE f@ma TZARYIN—FE—=F =1L 1942 HARLEY DAVIDSON WLC
289 fnEE M= LOVE HUNTER GARAGE 1942 HARLEY DAVIDSON WLA
390 7U—LE—F—BA7I J)—LE—F—TA7I 1940 INDIAN SPORTS SCOUT
427 K WA 1953 VELOCETTE MAC
468 =L B— 1949 HARLEY DAVIDSON WL
489 HE M NAVY'S RACING 1949 HARLEY DAVIDSON WL
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80 CLASS 34ENTRY

1/1page
# ENTORY NAME TEAM
4 Yoshi Sakamoto DUSTERS RACING CLUB 1941 HARLEY DAVIDSON FL
5 JACKSUN'’S JACKSUN'S/JERSEYS RACING 1936 HARLEY DAVIDSON EL
6 SUSHI FREEWHEELERS / TWEAKER RACING 1946 HARLEY DAVIDSON FL
8H HIDEKI BLUE ROSE.308/JERSEYS RACING 1937 HARLEY DAVIDSON UL
10S ¥ k72w bk GREASE STAINS 1948 HARLEY DAVIDSON U
13H A =&t MOTORPSYCHO 1951 TRIUMPH T100TIGER
13T #EAK E HUG B inc 1940 HARLEY DAVIDSON EL
13K Ml &E&KU WO LBEL—Y > 1940 HARLEY DAVIDSON UA
28 WWH =A TRy IR—FE—=5—F1T)L 1928 HARLEY DAVIDSON JD
35 Wl EE Bobby garage 1935 HARLEY DAVIDSON VLD
38 BW L&A TRIDE MOTORCYCLES 1951 TRIUMPH 6THALLOY HEAD
39K Fit ZFRE WO LBEL—Y > 1947 HARLEY DAVIDSON FL
47  Nau Shima Tokyo Indians 1947 INDIAN CHIEF
47TM VYA 3ADY TT&CO. HELMETS DIRT TEAM 1947 INDIAN CHIEF
49Y 5% K& 1949 HARLEY DAVIDSON FL
56T INAKA Ishi & Ninaka & Inaka 1947 HARLEY DAVIDSON EL
57 ISHI Ishi & Ninaka & Inaka 1938 HARLEY DAVIDSON UL
58 Ninaka Ishi & Ninaka & Inaka 1946 HARLEY DAVIDSON EL
63 Rl B TRIDE MOTORCYCLES 1951 TRIUMPH 6T
66 Y1 hTU XYTAH TT&CO. HELMETS DIRT TEAM 1950 TRIUMPH 6T
69 ¥-—— FREEWHEELERS / TWEAKER RACING 1938 HARLEY DAVIDSON U
76 WO 7% LICKS 1938 HARLEY DAVIDSON ULH
78 HACHI GLAD HAND 1953 INDIAN CHIEF
79 I\ BE EILNL—RE—RD A 1942 HARLEY DAVIDSON EL
82 1 RiT HARDLY DRIVEABLE 1947 HARLEY DAVIDSON FL
84 JEH KA HARDLY DRIVEABLE 1941 HARLEY DAVIDSON VFL
92Y LICKS yas LICKS 1946 HARLEY DAVIDSON U
131 RAI RE LICKS 1951 TRIUMPH 6T
132 #&E #Ht 1953 TRIUMPH 6T
224 BH x£E OLD GARAGE 1941 HARLEY DAVIDSON EL
225 IR 187 OLD GARAGE 1949 HARLEY DAVIDSON EL
308 BLUE ROSE.308 BLUE ROSE.308/JERSEYS RACING 1947 HARLEY DAVIDSON FL
471  Yuki Hitomi Tokyo Indians 1947 INDIAN CHIEF
979 FAF® HARYT TT&CO. HELMETS DIRT TEAM 1937 HARLEY DAVIDSON U
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1S
1Y

6X
7K
8F

9B
9T

118
12
13

13A
16
17
19
20
21

22T
23S
26
26S
27
30
31H
36
38T

39R ;

45M
45N
47H
51
54
56
56K
58T
59
65
68F
69Y
73
75
79K
80
87
100
101S
105

OPEN CLASS 84ENTRY

ENTORY NAME
EH ES
e Vo
SUSHI
MIYA
Kosei500
BA Et
YUKIO—DUSTERS
TAKAMASA
=is L=
TAY GARYT
BIR ER
AR
RPN
Ax =
g HiE2
MOCK [H RS
RAR BE
R S0
FrLYY

Bt

=y v
T -
Shin

N Bl
R -
Bl HE
atE M

¥ & (TRUSS GENERAL STORE)

W Bt

BEH R

BGK

HIDEKI

Takayoshi
F—FAIIL—=>>T
PR
LICKS €—1—
RER (8
124

il =5h
T

s

il

Kyohey

MR BA

EAST CREW CHOPPERS
B B

IR BT

77

TEAM
SHES

LIBERTARIA

FREEWHEELERS /TWEAKER RACING

Throttle Racing

TRIDE MOTORCYCLES
LIBERTARIA

DUSTERS RACING CLUB
DUSTERS RACING CLUB
Frog-Amulet

TRIDE MOTORCYCLES

REAL co.ltd Team Ignition cat Riders

REAL co.ltd Team Ignition cat Riders

LICKS

side motors

MOCK

side motors

BRJE

SPEED ONE GARAGE
DA A

ffE s AIRT < 58

T7IVE—I—TAUILX

ENJOY MOTORS
Blue Bottle RACING
HEYS RACING

KRAFTY

Bike Garage Kokoro
DUSTERS RACING CLUB
DUSTERS RACING CLUB
F—TFRIIL—=>2T

LICKS
YYXE—F—HYAUILX
Buddy Racing
TZAR=5 =Y
Grand Customized
OverRev
BERRYBADS RACING
ZIRVAE=RI ST
87PLANTS
TINTZov
TINT S0y

1962
1958
1952
1946
1967
1967
1967
1971
1946
1972
1969
1967
1967
1957
1971
1966
1965
1963
1969
1965
1971
1964
1967
1946
1961
1955
1965
1955
1968
1962
1951
1965
1972
1966
1954
1956
1956
1971
1959
1965
1968
1956
1958
1969
1968
1947
1967
1969
1968
1968

HARLEY DAVIDSON
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH

HARLEY DAVIDSON
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH

HARLEY DAVIDSON
BSA

HARLEY DAVIDSON
TRIUMPH

HARLEY DAVIDSON
BSA

TRIUMPH

HARLEY DAVIDSON
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH

BSA

HARLEY DAVIDSON
KAWASAKI
TRIUMPH

BSA

HARLEY DAVIDSON
KAWASAKI
HARLEY DAVIDSON
TRIUMPH

HARLEY DAVIDSON
TRIUMPH

HARLEY DAVIDSON
TRIUMPH

HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH

HARLEY DAVIDSON
TRIUMPH

HARLEY DAVIDSON
TRIUMPH

HARLEY DAVIDSON
AERMACCHI
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
TRIUMPH

HARLEY DAVIDSON
BSA

HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON

XLCH
TR6
6T

FL
T100
T120

B50T

E

TR5MX

XLCH

AB65HA HORNET
T120TTSP

XL

TR6

T120

FLH
MACHIII
TR6
B50MX
XLCH
W1

T120
KH
T120
KH
T120R
XLCH
G(45MUGNUM)
TR6
TR6RU
T120
KH

6T
KHK
T120
XLH
CRS
XLCH
KHK
T100
XLH
AB5R
KNUCKLEHEAD
FLH
XLH
XLCH
KHRM
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OPEN CLASS 84ENTRY

# ENTORY NAME TEAM
110 FEE * 1954 HARLEY DAVIDSON KH
123 BPR R F—LORA 1965 BSA A-50
133 &% EA EVILACT 1937 HARLEY DAVIDSON ULH
134 AH =8 ENJOY MOTORS 1969 TRIUMPH T120
138 MOCK MH 1E& MOCK 1951 TRIUMPH 6T
140 #EF HA NAVY’S RACING 1958 HARLEY DAVIDSON XLCH
143 DANNY-B DANNY CYCLE,FS.R.C 1969 HARLEY DAVIDSON FLH
144 enjoymotors ENJOY MOTORS 1968 BSA AB5
146 WA Hirk EVILACT 1966 TRIUMPH 6T
148 #=HW BR CREDIT RACING 1966 KAWASAKI W1
166 #EH & LICKS 1950 HARLEY DAVIDSON PANHEAD
180 ¥XYVTFZvIR SPEED ONE GARAGE 1947 HARLEY DAVIDSON FL
199 wH & WEST RIDE 1958 HARLEY DAVIDSON FLH
210 1YN\Z Chirihama Sand Flats Wheelies RACING 1968 HARLEY DAVIDSON FLH
227 ¥&® B TIVE—Y—TA4UIX 1972 TRIUMPH T120
244 KR ML ENJOY MOTORS 1957 TRIUMPH THUNDERBIRD
310 AE EfT 1956 HARLEY DAVIDSON KH
314 16#E {6k 1967 BSA HORNET
315 =% B3 CREDIT RACING 1968 KAWASAKI WIS
318 terotam TRIUMPH RIOT 1972 BSA B50MX
331 BHF —= TRIDE MOTORCYCLES 1969 TRIUMPH T100C
363 BLACK PANTHER Forest Sons Racing 1969 HARLEY DAVIDSON XLCH
440 AL #5 LOVE HUNTER GARAGE 1947 HARLEY DAVIDSON KNUCKLEHEAD
450 MOCK &R £ MOCK 1968 HONDA CB450K1
522 HhTA Ao~A TRIDE MOTORCYCLES 1958 TRIUMPH 6T
581 724 EbhkO TT&CO. HELMETS DIRT TEAM 1966 TRIUMPH TR6
666 & A TRIUMPH RIOT 1972 TRIUMPH T120V
682 AT VAKE TT&CO. HELMETS DIRT TEAM 1969 TRIUMPH TR6
704 1EEE ES LIBERTARIA 1969 TRIUMPH T120
725 KfasF CIP 1959 HARLEY DAVIDSON IRON SPORTS
758 KF3 #4HE 1955 HARLEY DAVIDSON PANHEAD
801 Bt A TIVE—F—T1IILX 1963 TRIUMPH T120
863 AH AAx CREDIT RACING 1966 KAWASAKI W1

3093 FOUR 47 ~#H/U FOUR SPEED GARAGE 1968 TRIUMPH T100
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4 BANGER CLASS 10 ENTRY

ENTORY NAME

2 Nk side motors 1930 FORD Model A 2d Sedan
8 O &iZ side motors 1931 FORD Model A Victoria
10 WH side motors 1930 FORD Model A 5Window
14 @ ## side motors 1929 FORD Model A
16 18X side motors 1930 FORD Model A 4d Sedan
17 7% T3 sidemotors 1930 FORD Model A Roadster
38 &R side motors 1930 FORD Model A Roadster
41 OILY BOYS j-motors 1929 FORD Model A Roadster
42 FEA j-motors 1927 FORD Pickup
124 &% FHA j-motors OILY BOYS (NUTS ART WORKS) 1931 FORD Model A

FLATHEAD V8 CLASS

16 ENTRY

ENTORY NAME TEAM
3 FE —t FIRST ARROWS 1929 FORD Model A
05 1k j-motors 1928 FORD Model A
5 XH BE& STICKERS 1930 FORD Model A Roadster
6 sushi side motors 1926 FORD Model T
6x THEL VNI side motors 1929 FORD Phaeton
7 Al BEA side motors 1926 FORD Model T
11 B0 8 side motors 1927 FORD Model T Roadster
13 lE ES OILY BOYS 1929 FORD Model A
15 /g 1AM LOVE HUNTER GARAGE 1934 FORD Pickup
29 MH At valley auto 1930 FORD Model A
30 valley auto valley auto 1930 FORD Model A 4d Sedan
78 L GLAD HAND 1924 FORD Model T
91 #5%AH7TU FA sidemotors 1923 FORD Model T
148 TIPPIRAG TIPPIRAG VINTAGE 1927 FORD Model T
160 1Rl =B LOVE HUNTER GARAGE 1931 FORD Model A Roadster
310 & JRX GEN WORKS 1929 FORD Phaeton

EXHIBITION CLASS 8 ENTRY

# ENTORY NAME TEAM

1 FlE & side motors 1930 FORD Model A 5Window
9 Al & side motors 1932 FORD Pickup

26 #AN side motors 1927 FORD Model T

18 KAR side motors 1930 BUICK Roadster

28 kB M valley auto 1923 FORD Model T

32 En EH arts body 1932 FORD Model A 2d Sedan

372X EN hot chop speed shop 1934 FORD 1934 FORD

71 Al X side motors 1934 FORD Pickup
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